
 
MISTROVSTVÍ ČESKÉ REPUBLIKY DVOJIC – 11. 8. 2012 Mšeno 

 
 

FINÁLOVÉ JÍZDY B 1 2 3 4 B 
1. PDK GREPL MŠENO  6   7  
1 PAWLICKI Przemyslaw 14 4   3 21 
2 KORNELIUSEN Mads 14 2   4 20 
2. AK MITAS B ŘEZOLUPY   5  2  
7 GAVENDA Martin 11  2  0 13 
8 JEDRZEJEVSKI Marcin 10  3  2 15 
3. PSK OLYMP PRAHA   3  5   
11 KŮS Matěj 13 3  2  18 
12 JAROŠ Jan 9 0  3  12 
4. PRO-TEC SK MILETICE    4 4   
15 MITKO Michal 16  4 4  24 
16 ČEJKA Roman 7  R 0  7 

 
 

KVALIFIKA ČNÍ SKUPINY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 B 

1. PDK GREPL MŠENO 7      7      7      7  28 
1 PAWLICKI Przemyslaw 4      4      3      3  14 
2 KORNELIUSEN Mads 3      3      4      4  14 
3. AMK ZP PARDUBICE 2    7      7      3    19 
3 SUCHÁNEK Tomáš 2    3      3      3    11 
4. MILÍK Václav 0    4      4      0    8 
5. HBC VRATES DIVIŠOV   2    2    2    2      8 
5 VIDNER René   2    2    2    2      8 
6 KRUPIČKOVÁ Michaela   0    0    0    R      0 
2. AK MITAS B ŘEZOLUPY    7      6    2    6    21 
7 GAVENDA Martin   3      4    0    4    11 
8 JEDRZEJEVSKI Marcin   4      2    2    2    10 
4. PK PLZEŇ/AK DIVIŠOV     2    3      7    2  14 
9 ŠITERA Filip     0    3      3    0  6 
10 SIMOTA Zdeněk     2    0      4    2  8 
 
2. PSK OLYMP PRAHA   5      3      7      7 22 
11 KŮS Matěj  2      3      4      4 13 
12 JAROŠ Jan  3      R      3      3 9 
3. AK SLANÝ   4    6      5      7   22 
13 MÁLEK Martin  4    2      3      3   12 
14 KRČMÁŘ Eduard  R    4      2      4   10 
1. PRO-TEC SK MILETICE    6     6    4    7     23 
15 MITKO Michal   4     4    4    4     16 
16 ČEJKA Roman   2     2    0    3     7 
4. TOPINKA RACING CLUB    3       7    2    2   14 
17 ŠKURLA Michal   0       3    2    X   5 
18 HÁDEK Michael   3       4    R    2   9 
5. AK MARKÉTA PRAHA      3    2      2    2 9 
19 HOLUB Zdeněk      3    R      2    2 7 
20 SMETANA Ondřej      0    2      X    0 2 

 
 

 



 
 
 

KVALIFIKACE 1 2 3 4 5 B 

1 TOPINKA RACING CLUB  7  7   14 
1 ŠKURLA Michal 4  4   8 
2 HÁDEK Michael 3  3   6 
3. AK MARKÉTA PRAHA  4   5 9 
3 HOLUB Zdeněk  4   3 7 
4 SMETANA Ondřej  0   2 2 
4 SPEEDWAY KLUB ŽARNOVICA   2  4 6 
5 HALABRÍN Ján   0  0 0 
6 WALLNER Fritz   2  4 6 
2. PK PLZEŇ/AK DIVIŠOV  5  7  12 
7 ŠITERA Filip  2  3  5 
8 SIMOTA Zdeněk  3  4  7 
5. OTRUBA – DUDEK 2   2  4 
9 OTRUBA Jaromír 0   2  2 
10 DUDEK Michal 2   R  2 

 


